Bezirk Frankfurt 2021/22

Bezirksoberliga FR 2
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Molitor, Stefan, Bommersheimer Str. 51, 61440 Oberursel, Mobil:
0179-8309287, molle99@gmx.de
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So. 12.09.2021 10:00 (63065F@ES Offenbach-Bieber

Spielort: Gewerblich-Tech...

So0. 19.09.2021 10:30 (63263F¥1).861 Neu Isenburg Il

Spielort: Geschwister-Sch...

Sa. 02.10.2021 15:30 (60486F&S Vorwarts Frankfurt

Spielort: Grundschule am ...

So. 07.11.2021 11:00 v (63283/AB61 Neu Isenburg Il

Spielort: Geschwister-Sch...

Sa. 13.11.2021 18:00 (63477:0B) Maintal 11
Spielort: Albert-Einstein...
So. 14.11.2021 16:30 (63263F¥1).861 Neu Isenburg Il

Spielort: Geschwister-Sch...

So. 28.11.2021 10:00 (61137860 Biidesheim

Spielort: Erich-Simdorn-H...

So. 13.02.2022 10:00 (63263F¥1).861 Neu Isenburg Il

Spielort: Geschwister-Sch...

TV 1861 Neu Isenburg Il

Active BC Frankfurt

TV 1861 Neu Isenburg Il

BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II

TV 1861 Neu Isenburg Il

TV Nidda

TV 1861 Neu Isenburg Il

TGS Vorwarts Frankfurt

177

26Z

4:47

717

26Z

8.0Z

26Z

35Z



